
 

MLIS Practical Examination for June, 2023 and Backlog candidates 

For related queries contact Naiem A Usmani on 7006588804                                                                                                                                     
 

                                                                                               Prof Shabir A Ganaie 
                                                                                                                                              Programme In Charge / HOD   

  

MLI-101, MLI-102 and MLII-101                                                                                             Dated 28-07-2023 Time (10:00 AM to 01:00 PM) 

Goggle Meet Link     https://meet.google.com/pxr-dcra-fjm     

S.No Enrolment No. Name of the Candidate 

1 2109757918 Danishta Majeed Malik  

2 2109446109 Showkat Hussain Sheikh  

3 2109446705 Saima Ali 

4 2108175701 Hilal Ahmad Hajam 

5 2107073958 Uzma Ali  

6 2107073583 Muzafar Ahmad Mir  

7 2107073120 Umer Nazir  

8 2105422177 Tahira Abdullah  

9 2107073623 Zahid Ahmad Ganaie  

10 2105599080 Irfana jahan  

11 2106139860 Mahreena Hafiz  

12 2106139670 Azra Bashir  

13 2105599080 Irfana Jahan  

14 2105598947 Ulfat Bashir  

15 2109444805 Urfi Farooq  

16 2106143407 Muzaffar Ahmad Bhat  

17 2107073285 Ishfaq Ahmad Dar  

18 2100251791 Shahnaza Akhter  

19 2106138674 Arifa Farooq 

20 2109277740 Mehwish Manzoor  

21 2108186202 Mohammad Khalid  

22 2105598171 Shema Jan  

23 2105272462 Saiyma Bashir  

24 2110150350 Asif Javiad  

25 2109446351 Abrar Ul Qadir  

26 2105159754 Gazalla Farooq 

27 2108176272 Mudasir Shiraz Raina 

28 2107775569 Farooz Rashid  

29 2106136455 Zubair Farooq Tantray  

30 2109576273 Altaf Hussain Itoo  

31 2106140727 Aabid Bashir  

32 2109076529 Ifeela Khazir  

33 2101725811 Hilal Ahmad Dar  

34 2107074390 Aameerah Ali 

35 2107079956 Rubeena Sultan   

36 2109936277 Nasreena Jan  

37 2105422243 Farheena Jan  

38 210903357 Nuzhat Salam  

39 2107080432 Amirah Ashraf  

40 2109443440 Zubida Bano  

https://meet.google.com/pxr-dcra-fjm


 

MLIS Practical Examination for June, 2023 and Backlog candidates 

For related queries contact Naiem A Usmani on 7006588804                                                                                                                                     
 

                                                                                               Prof Shabir A Ganaie 
                                                                                                                                              Programme In Charge / HOD   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

MLI-101, MLI-102 and MLII-101                                                                                         Dated 28-07-2023 Time (1:30 PM to 04:30 PM) 

Goggle Meet Link         https://meet.google.com/pxr-dcra-fjm  

S.No Enrolment No. Name of the Candidate 

1 2109937550 Aijaz Ahmad Lone  

2 2001193058 Syed Umer Farooq  

3 2106142870 Ab Haleem Najar 

4 2109445735 Shamy Basheer  

5 2105152533 Rafiq Hussain Wani  

6 2200673337 Shagufta Gul 

7 2200673379 Shayasta Mushtaq 

8 2200672304 Nahida Akhter 

9 2200266429 Gowhara Hamid  

10 2201060659 Zahid Ahmad Sheikh  

11 2201060601 Zeenat Rafiq 

12 2201735243 Mansoor Ahmad Sheikh  

13 2200673403 Sajad Hussain  

14 2200670493 Mehmooda Akhter  

15 2201776290 DanishtaParray 

16 2201735520 Umar Shaban  

17 2201735860 Mudasir Ahad Hajam 

18 2105598593 Mir Tahira 

19 2201061531 Saima Shabnam  

20 2200672449 SayimaShafi 

21 2201059370 Ruqia Jan  

22 2200266096 Rabiya Hassan Malik  

23 2200141571 Aamir Abas 

24 2108175044 Ishfaq Ahmad Bhat  

25 2200671967 IqraShafi 

26 2200138201 Ranjana Kumari  

27 2200672161 AsmathBano 

28 2201060582 RukayaBano 

29 2201735731 Rifat Mushtaq  

30 2201448222 Danish Rashid Hajam 

31 2200672032 Zakir Ahmad Bhat  

32 2200672602 Waseem Raja 

33 2201797836 Mohd Ashraf Ahanger 

34 2201061866 Muneer Hussain Shah  

35 2201735691 Shahnaza Akhter 

36 2110101910 Nusrat Khaliq 

37 2252162780 Rehana Rashid  

38 2250374688 Aabid Nisar Shah 

39 2201448412 Saleem Yousuf Ganie  

40 2250936297 Sana Jan  

https://meet.google.com/pxr-dcra-fjm


 

MLIS Practical Examination for June, 2023 and Backlog candidates 

For related queries contact Naiem A Usmani on 7006588804                                                                                                                                     
 

                                                                                               Prof Shabir A Ganaie 
                                                                                                                                              Programme In Charge / HOD   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MLI-101, MLI-102 and MLII-101                                                                                         Dated 29-07-2023 Time (10:00 AM to 01:00 PM) 

Goggle Meet Link          https://meet.google.com/pxr-dcra-fjm 

S.No Enrolment No. Name of the Candidate 

1 2250936595 Bisma Nisar 

2 2250936717 Muzafar Ahmad Dar 

3 2254415240 Unisa Bashir  

4 2250626521 Firdousa Akhter  

5 2250373608 Afreena Hamid  

6 2253957009 Ulfat Jan  

7 2250076493 Rahila Jan  

8 2250245037 Heena Javaid 

9 2252160598 Asmat Jan  

10 2250936240 Bintul Islam  

11 2250935897 Sumaira Nazir  

12 2250935990 Aasia Satar  

13 2252160915 Ruheel Un Nisa  

14 2253683079 Rubia Ashraf  

15 2254639569 Zahir Ashraf Malik  

16 2254415110 Rameez Ahmad Dar  

17 2252163154 Saiema Mushtaq 

18 2254414855 Razia Farooq  

19 2252162899 Bilkis Gulzar  

20 2252162733 Bilqueesa Hyder  

21 2253669358 Zubair Ahmad Pir  

22 2252161336 Haris Ahmad Dar 

23 2254415569 Zahid 

24 2200672217 Suhail Ahmad Wagay  

25 2253683567 Saiq Un Nisa  

26 2105152533 Rafiq Hussain  

27 2254026802 Shafat Ahmad  

28 2252163690 Gowhar Khurshid  

29 2250936640 Insha Fayaz 

30 2253682998 Tanveer Ahmad War  

31 2252162610 Shabnum Hamid  

32 2109757754 Ghulam Mustafa  

33 2250626455 Ishfaq Ahmad Wani  

34 2253683171 Iftisam Ashraf Pir  

35 2253683459 Saima Jehan  

36 2252160725 Humaira Manzoor  

37 2252164058 Mudasir Ahmad Ahanger  

38 2252163529 Mohd Ramzan Banday  

39 2253669229 Nazir Ahmad Wani  

40 2252161402 Nuzhat Nazir  

https://meet.google.com/pxr-dcra-fjm


 

MLIS Practical Examination for June, 2023 and Backlog candidates 

For related queries contact Naiem A Usmani on 7006588804                                                                                                                                     
 

                                                                                               Prof Shabir A Ganaie 
                                                                                                                                              Programme In Charge / HOD   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MLI-101, MLI-102 and MLII-101                                                                                         Dated 29-07-2023 Time (1:30 PM to 04:30 PM) 

Goggle Meet Link        https://meet.google.com/pxr-dcra-fjm  

S.No Enrolment No. Name of the Candidate 

1 2253682730 Nazir Hussain  

2 2201776237 Rutba Jan  

3 2201060514 Morifat Rasool  

4 2252163452 Naseer Ahmad Bhat  

5 2250626500 Mohsin Ahmad Padder  

6 2201735290 Ishfaq Ahmad  

7 2253669419 Showkat Yousuf Shah  

8 2253684563 Sheikh Numad Ul Haq  

9 200138000 Farah Saleem  

10 2254415358 Aejaz Ahmad Dar  

11 2253669717 Azhar Mehmood 

12 2252163405 Mehfooza Akhter  

13 2252163262 Masrat Jan  

14 2252164119 Aadil Jahangir  

15 2254415403 Preiti Thakur  

16 2252162559 Rehana jan  

17 2252162353 Gh Mohd Pir  

18 2254415471 Gowsia Ramzan  

https://meet.google.com/pxr-dcra-fjm


 

MLIS Practical Examination for June, 2023 and Backlog candidates 

For related queries contact Naiem A Usmani on 7006588804                                                                                                                                     
 

                                                                                               Prof Shabir A Ganaie 
                                                                                                                                              Programme In Charge / HOD   

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MLII-102, MLII-103 and MLII-104                                                                                        Dated 30-07-2023 Time (10:00 AM to 01:00 PM) 

Goggle Meet Link   meet.google.com/fim-tuop-tki  

S.No Enrolment No. Name of the Candidate 

1 2109757918 Danishta Majeed Malik  

2 2109446109 Showkat Hussain Sheikh  

3 2109446705 Saima Ali 

4 2109446515 Arifa Ashraf  

5 2106137940 Gazala Gull  

6 2105360265 Hakima Banoo  

7 2108175701 Hilal Ahmad Hajam 

8 2106137261 Shazia Rashid 

9 2107073958 Uzma Ali  

10 2106138036 Mahwish Rashid  

11 2107073583 Muzafar Ahmad Mir  

12 2107073120 Umer Nazir  

13 2105422177 Tahira Abdullah  

14 2107073623 Zahid Ahmad Ganaie  

15 2107072587 Soni Jan  

16 2107071868 Suriya Jabeem  

17 2105599080 Irfana jahan  

18 2107080140 Rabiya Jan  

19 2106139860 Mahreena Hafiz  

20 2106139670 Azra Bashir  

21 2105599080 Irfana Jahan  

22 2110147260 Bismah Mushtaq  

23 2109757950 Suraiya Gull 

24 2109757991 Wajahat Skinder 

25 2105598947 Ulfat Bashir  

26 2109757712 Rehana Rasool  

27 2109444805 Urfi Farooq  

28 2109937484 Saqib Rashid Bhat  

29 2108186202 Mohammad Khalid  

30 2109936662 Uzma Un Nisa  

31 2105272462 Saiyma Bashir  

32 2109446351 Abrar Ul Qadir  

33 2105159754 Gazalla Farooq 

34 2107775569 Farooz Rashid  

35 2106136455 Zubair Farooq Tantray  

36 2106140727 Aabid Bashir  

37 2109936277 Nasreena Jan  

38 2107080432 Amirah Ashraf  

39 2109443440 Zubida Bano  

40 2106126740 Ameena Farooq 

http://meet.google.com/fim-tuop-tki


 

MLIS Practical Examination for June, 2023 and Backlog candidates 

For related queries contact Naiem A Usmani on 7006588804                                                                                                                                     
 

                                                                                               Prof Shabir A Ganaie 
                                                                                                                                              Programme In Charge / HOD   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

MLII-102, MLII-103 and MLII-104                                                                         Dated 30-07-2023 Time (1:30 PM to 04:30 PM) 

Goggle Meet Link    meet.google.com/fim-tuop-tki 

S.No Enrolment No. Name of the Candidate 

1 2105421972 Showkat Ahmad Rather  

2 2109937550 Aijaz Ahmad Lone  

3 2001193058 Syed Umer Farooq  

4 2106142870 Ab Haleem Najar 

5 2109445735 Shamy Basheer  

6 2200138270 Ishrat Nabi  

7 2200673379 Shayasta Mushtaq 

8 2200138346 Afeefa Shafeeq  

9 2201060659 Zahid Ahmad Sheikh  

10 2201735428 Abid Ahmad Ganie  

11 2201060601 Zeenat Rafiq 

12 2109794336 Ruqia Zainab  

13 2201735243 Mansoor Ahmad Sheikh  

14 2200673403 Sajad Hussain  

15 2200670493 Mehmooda Akhter  

16 2201776290 Danishta Parray  

17 2201735520 Umar Shaban  

18 2105598593 Mir Tahira  

19 2200672449 Sayima Shafi  

20 2201060710 Nazima Un Nisa 

21 2201735900 Sayama Nazir  

22 2200266096 Rabiya Hassan Malik  

23 2200141571 Aamir Abas 

24 2201735536 Umar Farooq Bhat 

25 2108175044 Ishfaq Ahmad Bhat  

26 2200671925 Tawheeda Akhter  

27 2200671967 Iqra Shafi 

28 2200138201 Ranjana Kumari  

29 2200672161 Asmath Bano 

30 2201735731 Rifat Mushtaq  

31 2201448222 Danish Rashid Hajam  

32 2201797836 Mohd Ashraf Ahanger  

33 2201061845 Jigmet Chhosdol 

34 2201735691 Shahnaza Akhter  

35 2110101910 Nusrat Khaliq 

36 2252162780 Rehana Rashid  

37 2254639430 Umar Altaf Sofi  

38 2250374688 Aabid Nisar Shah 

39 2201448412 Saleem Yousuf Ganie  

40 2250936297 Sana Jan  

http://meet.google.com/fim-tuop-tki


 

MLIS Practical Examination for June, 2023 and Backlog candidates 

For related queries contact Naiem A Usmani on 7006588804                                                                                                                                     
 

                                                                                               Prof Shabir A Ganaie 
                                                                                                                                              Programme In Charge / HOD   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

MLII-102, MLII-103 and MLII-104                                                                     Dated 31-07-2023 Time (10:00 AM to 01:00 PM) 

Goggle Meet Link    meet.google.com/fim-tuop-tki 

S.No Enrolment No. Name of the Candidate 

1 2250936595 Bisma Nisar 

2 2250936717 Muzafar Ahmad Dar 

3 2254415240 Unisa Bashir  

4 2250626521 Firdousa Akhter  

5 2250373608 Afreena Hamid  

6 2253957009 Ulfat Jan  

7 2250076493 Rahila Jan  

8 2250245037 Heena Javaid 

9 2252160598 Asmat Jan  

10 2250936240 Bintul Islam  

11 2250935897 Sumaira Nazir  

12 2250935990 Aasia Satar  

13 2252160915 Ruheel Un Nisa  

14 2253683079 Rubia Ashraf  

15 2254639569 Zahir Ashraf Malik  

16 2254415110 Rameez Ahmad Dar  

17 2252163154 Saiema Mushtaq 

18 2254414855 Razia Farooq  

19 2252162899 Bilkis Gulzar  

20 2252162733 Bilqueesa Hyder  

21 2253669358 Zubair Ahmad Pir  

22 2252161336 Haris Ahmad Dar 

23 2254415569 Zahid 

24 2200672217 Suhail Ahmad Wagay  

25 2253683567 Saiq Un Nisa  

26 2105152533 Rafiq Hussain  

27 2254026802 Shafat Ahmad  

28 2252163690 Gowhar Khurshid  

29 2250936640 Insha Fayaz 

30 2253682998 Tanveer Ahmad War  

31 2252162610 Shabnum Hamid  

32 2109757754 Ghulam Mustafa  

33 2250626455 Ishfaq Ahmad Wani  

34 2253683171 Iftisam Ashraf Pir  

35 2253683459 Saima Jehan  

36 2252160725 Humaira Manzoor  

37 2252164058 Mudasir Ahmad Ahanger  

38 2252163529 Mohd Ramzan Banday  

39 2253669229 Nazir Ahmad Wani  

40 2252161402 Nuzhat Nazir  

http://meet.google.com/fim-tuop-tki


 

MLIS Practical Examination for June, 2023 and Backlog candidates 

For related queries contact Naiem A Usmani on 7006588804                                                                                                                                     
 

                                                                                               Prof Shabir A Ganaie 
                                                                                                                                              Programme In Charge / HOD   

  

MLII-102, MLII-103 and MLII-104                                                                     Dated 31-07-2023 Time (1:30 PM to 04:30 PM) 

Goggle Meet Link    meet.google.com/fim-tuop-tki 

S.No Enrolment No. Name of the Candidate 

1 2253682730 Nazir Hussain  

2 2201776237 Rutba Jan  

3 2201060514 Morifat Rasool  

4 2252163452 Naseer Ahmad Bhat  

5 2250626500 Mohsin Ahmad Padder  

6 2201735290 Ishfaq Ahmad  

7 2253669419 Showkat Yousuf Shah  

8 2253684563 Sheikh Numad Ul Haq  

9 200138000 Farah Saleem  

10 2254415358 Aejaz Ahmad Dar  

11 2253669717 Azhar Mehmood 

12 2252163405 Mehfooza Akhter  

13 2252163262 Masrat Jan  

14 2252164119 Aadil Jahangir  

15 2254415403 Preiti Thakur  

16 2252162559 Rehana jan  

17 2252162353 Gh Mohd Pir  

18 2254415471 Gowsia Ramzan  

http://meet.google.com/fim-tuop-tki


 

MLIS Practical Examination for June, 2023 and Backlog candidates 

For related queries contact Naiem A Usmani on 7006588804                                                                                                                                     
 

                                                                                               Prof Shabir A Ganaie 
                                                                                                                                              Programme In Charge / HOD   

 

  

Electives                                                                                                                                    Dated 01-08-2023 Time (10:00 AM to 01:00 PM ) 

Goggle Meet Link    meet.google.com/fim-tuop-tki 

S.No Enrolment No. Name of the Candidate 

1 2109446109 Showkat Hussain Sheikh  

2 2109446705 Saima Ali 

3 2109446515 Arifa Ashraf  

4 2106137940 Gazala Gull  

5 2107073583 Muzafar Ahmad Mir  

6 2105422177 Tahira Abdullah  

7 2107073623 Zahid Ahmad Ganaie  

8 2105599080 Irfana Jahan  

9 2105598947 Ulfat Bashir  

10 2109444805 Urfi Farooq  

11 2109937484 Saqib Rashid Bhat  

12 2110125996 Aafaq Maqbool Dar  

13 2109936662 Uzma Un Nisa  

14 2109446351 Abrar Ul Qadir  

15 2105159754 Gazalla Farooq 

16 2107775569 Farooz Rashid  

17 2106136455 Zubair Farooq Tantray  

18 2106140727 Aabid Bashir  

19 2109443440 Zubida Bano  

20 2106142870 Ab Haleem Najar 

21 2109445735 Shamy Basheer  

22 2109757918 Danishta Majeed Malik  

23 2108175701 Hilal Ahmad Hajam 

24 2109757950 Suraiya Gull 

25 2107073958 Uzma Ali  

26 2107080140 Rabiya Jan  

27 2106139860 Mahreena Hafiz  

28 2106139670 Azra Bashir  

29 2108186202 Mohammad Khalid  

30 2109936277 Nasreena Jan  

31 210903357 Nuzhat Salam  

32 2106138674 Arifa Farooq 

33 2105272462 Saiyma Bashir  

34 2107080432 Amirah Ashraf  

35 2109937550 Aijaz Ahmad Lone  

36 2106137261 Shazia Rashid 

37 2107073120 Umer Nazir  

38 2105272462 Saiyma Bashir  

39 2109936277 Nasreena Jan  

40 2107080432 Amirah Ashraf  

http://meet.google.com/fim-tuop-tki


 

MLIS Practical Examination for June, 2023 and Backlog candidates 

For related queries contact Naiem A Usmani on 7006588804                                                                                                                                     
 

                                                                                               Prof Shabir A Ganaie 
                                                                                                                                              Programme In Charge / HOD   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Electives                                                                                                                                    Dated 01-08-2023 Time (1:30 PM to 04:30 PM ) 

Goggle Meet Link    meet.google.com/fim-tuop-tki 

S.No Enrolment No. Name of the Candidate 

1 2200673403 Sajad Hussain  

2 2200266096 Rabiya Hassan Malik  

3 2200671925 Tawheeda Akhter  

4 2200671967 Iqra Shafi 

5 2201735731 Rifat Mushtaq  

6 2201797836 Mohd Ashraf Ahanger  

7 2201061866 Muneer Hussain Shah  

8 2201735691 Shahnaza Akhter  

9 2110101910 Nusrat Khaliq 

10 2201735644 Sumyia Fayaz  

11 2108175044 Ishfaq Ahmad Bhat  

12 2001193058 Syed Umer Farooq 

13 2201061845 Jigmet Chhosdol 

14 2200673379 Shayasta Mushtaq 

15 2200672304 Nahida Akhter 

16 2200138346 Afeefa Shafeeq  

17 2201060659 Zahid Ahmaf Sheikh  

18 2200670493 Mehmooda Akhter  

19 2105598593 Mir Tahira  

20 2201061531 Saima Shabnam  

21 2200141571 Aamir Abas 

22 2200138201 Ranjana Kumari  

23 2200672161 Asmath Bano 

24 2001193058 Syed Umer Farooq 

25 2201061845 Jigmet Chhosdol 

26 2108175044 Ishfaq Ahmad Bhat  

27 2201735691 Shahnaza Akhter  

28 2200673403 Sajad Hussain  

29 2200266096 Rabiya Hassan Malik  

30 2200141571 Aamir Abas 

31 2252162780 Rehana Rashid  

32 2201448412 Saleem Yousuf Ganie  

33 2250936595 Bisma Nisar 

34 2254415240 Unisa Bashir  

35 2254415471 Gowsia Ramazan  

36 2250626521 Firdousa Akhter  

37 2250076493 Rahila Jan  

38 2252160598 Asmat Jan  

39 2250245037 Heena Javaid 

40 2254639569 Zahir Ashraf Malik  

http://meet.google.com/fim-tuop-tki


 

MLIS Practical Examination for June, 2023 and Backlog candidates 

For related queries contact Naiem A Usmani on 7006588804                                                                                                                                     
 

                                                                                               Prof Shabir A Ganaie 
                                                                                                                                              Programme In Charge / HOD   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Electives                                                                                                                                    Dated 02-08-2023 Time (10:00 AM to 01:00 PM ) 

Goggle Meet Link    meet.google.com/fim-tuop-tki 

S.No Enrolment No. Name of the Candidate 

1 2254414855 Razia Farooq  

2 2252162733 Bilqueesa Hyder  

3 2253669358 Zubair Ahmad Pir  

4 2200672217 Suhail Ahmad Wagay  

5 2254026802 Shafat Ahmad  

6 2253682998 Tanveer Ahmad War  

7 2252162610 Shabnum Hamid  

8 2109757754 Ghulam Mustafa  

9 2250626455 Ishfaq Ahmad Wani  

10 2253683459 Saima Jehan  

11 2252160725 Humaira Manzoor  

12 2253669229 Nazir Ahmad Wani  

13 2252161402 Nuzhat Nazir  

14 2201776237 Rutba Jan  

15 2201060514 Morifat Rasool  

16 2252163452 Naseer Ahmad Bhat  

17 2253669419 Showkat Yousuf Shah  

18 2253669717 Azhar Mehmood 

19 2252164119 Aadil Jahangir  

20 2254415403 Preiti Thakur  

21 2252162559 Rehana jan  

22 2252162353 Gh Mohd Pir  

23 2254415471 Gowsia Ramzan  

24 2250374688 Aabid Nisar Shah 

25 2250076493 Rahila Jan  

26 2250935897 Sumaira Nazir  

27 2252163690 Gowhar Khurshid  

28 2250936640 Insha Fayaz 

29 2253683171 Iftisam Ashraf Pir  

30 2252164058 Mudasir Ahmad Ahanger  

31 2254415358 Aejaz Ahmad Dar  

32 2254415403 Preiti Thakur  

33 2252162353 Gh Mohd Pir  

34 2250936297 Sana Jan  

35 2250936595 Bisma Nisar 

36 2250936717 Muzafar Ahmad Dar 

37 2250626521 Firdousa Akhter  

38 2250373608 Afreena Hamid  

39 2253957009 Ulfat Jan  

40 2250936240 Bintul Islam  

http://meet.google.com/fim-tuop-tki


 

MLIS Practical Examination for June, 2023 and Backlog candidates 

For related queries contact Naiem A Usmani on 7006588804                                                                                                                                     
 

                                                                                               Prof Shabir A Ganaie 
                                                                                                                                              Programme In Charge / HOD   

 
Electives                                                                                                                                    Dated 02-08-2023 Time (1:30 PM to 04:30 PM ) 

Goggle Meet Link    meet.google.com/fim-tuop-tki 

S.No Enrolment No. Name of the Candidate 

1 2250935897 Sumaira Nazir  

2 2250935990 Aasia Satar  

3 2252160915 Ruheel Un Nisa  

4 2253683079 Rubia Ashraf  

5 2254639569 Zahir Ashraf Malik  

6 2254415110 Rameez Ahmad Dar  

7 2252163154 Saiema Mushtaq 

8 2254414855 Razia Farooq  

9 2252162899 Bilkis Gulzar  

10 2254415569 Zahid 

11 2200672217 Suhail Ahmad Wagay  

12 2253683567 Saiq Un Nisa  

13 2105152533 Rafiq Hussain  

14 2253682998 Tanveer Ahmad War  

15 2107775569 Farooz Rashid  

16 2254577560 Gowhara Ali (only) 

17 2253683459 Saima Jehan  

18 2252160725 Humaira Manzoor  

19 2252164058 Mudasir Ahmad Ahanger  

20 2252163529 Mohd Ramzan Banday  

21 2253669229 Nazir Ahmad Wani  

22 2253682730 Nazir Hussain  

23 2201776237 Rutba Jan  

24 2201060514 Morifat Rasool  

25 2201735290 Ishfaq Ahmad  

26 2253669419 Showkat Yousuf Shah  

27 2253684563 Sheikh Numad Ul Haq  

28 200138000 Farah Saleem  

29 2253669717 Azhar Mehmood 

30 2252163405 Mehfooza Akhter  

31 2252163262 Masrat Jan  

32 2250374688 Aabid Nisar Shah 

33 2250626500 Mohsin Ahmad Padder  

34 2252161336 Haris Ahmad Dar 

35 2107775569 Farooz Rashid  

36 2254415358 Aejaz Ahmad Dar  

http://meet.google.com/fim-tuop-tki

